

**Commercial Offer-**

**Scope of Work-**

- Complete roof dismantling and casting.
- Door sill dismantling and re casting
- Supply of tools & tickles on returnable basis.
- Wooden ply and wood bar

**Client Scope of Work-**

- All Steel & Fabrication works
- Water and IC client scope.
- Mechanical and civil works client scope.
- Lodging and Fooding of our Staff and worker.
- Price schedule-

*Make Refracast*

A-Supply & Service Charges					
S.No	Products	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Amount
1	Refracast 80 AL	3.00	MT	<del>93,000.00</del>	279,000.00
2	Refracast 70	3.00	MT	<del>54,500.00</del>	163,500.00
3	Litewate/Insulyte	1.00	MT	<del>29,750.00</del>	29,750.00
4	SS Anchor 10 MM Rod	50.00	Nos.	<del>390.00</del>	19,500.00
5	Wooden Ply With Wood Bar	10.00	Nos.	<del>25,000.00</del>	25,000.00
6	Bottom, lintel Partial Dismantling and casting	18.0	MT	<del>6,222.22</del>	112,000.00
7	Pouring spout dismantling installation	1.0	No.	<del>8,000.00</del>	8,000.00
<b>Total(A)</b>					<b>636,750.00</b>

For PAWNI INDUSTRIAL FURNACE MANUFACTURER

Jagdish Ahirwar

Mob No.9968432369

*Myself and Sir Discussed with Mr. Jagdish He is Enter the price - 55000/- final*

*Rupesh Mixture work and 6 persons is working, dismantling etc in scope of Party.*

*Final Price 118*

*As per Discussed with Mr. Jagdish the above Price are final*

*Rupesh Sami 01/08/22*

CHECK LIST	
DISCOUNT	: above Price are final
PRICE BASIS	: FOR BHIVADI FOR JAL Bhivadi
P & F	: INCL..... / EXTRA... Nil
TAX/GST	: ...18% Crst Extra
DELIVERY	: 2 to 3 days
PAYMENT	: against Delivery
COND/OTC	: TCS should be Provided
VALIDITY	: _____
CHECKED BY:	<i>Rupesh Sami</i>